Apache Corporation 3D~ O 25 390630

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 Fe 1\~ 205-3 8E RECEIVED

Arnold A #003 )50 FNL.£ 231D Fwl MAR 31 ‘U‘U

Lea County, New Mexico HOBBSOULL
255 2.55 0.25 0.44 1.12 1.12
734 4.79 0.75 1.31 6.29 7.40
1211 4.77 1.00 1.75 8.35 15.75
1592 3.81 0.75 1.31 5.00 20.75
1684 0.92 0.20 0.35 0.32 21.07
1811 1.27 1.00 1.75 2.22 23.30
2040 2.29 0.80 1.40 3.21 26.50
2134 0.94 0.90 3.00 2.82 29.32
2419 2.85 1.80 3.15 8.98 38.30
2668 2.49 2.70 4.73 11.77 50.06
2942 3.00 1.60 2.80 8.40 58.46
3216 2.74 2.00 3.50 9.59 68.05
3407 1.91 1.30 2.28 4.35 72.40
3691 2.84 1.20 2.10 5.96 78.36
3936 2.45 1.10 1.93 4.72 83.08
4126 1.90 1.20 2.10 3.99 87.07
4317 1.91 1.10 1.93 3.68 90.75
4539 2.22 1.30 2.28 5.05 95.80
4730 1.91 0.60 1.05 2.01 97.80
4952 2.22 0.70 1.23 2.72 100.52
5181 2.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.52
5523 3.42 0.20 0.35 1.20 101.72
5713 1.90 0.50 0.88 1.66 103.38
5904 1.91 0.60 1.05 2.01 105.39
6126 2.22 0.40 0.70 1.55 106.94
6316 1.90 0.20 0.35 0.67 107.61
6542 2.26 0.20 0.35 0.79 108.40
6737 1.95 0.20 0.35 0.68 109.08
6924 1.87 0.30 0.53 0.98 110.06
7250 3.26 0.40 0.70 2.28 112.34
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [ 0’ day of Feb)r UQV%, 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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